Scheduled Protest Report

Date Range: 02/21/2024 to 02/21/2024

Property Types: ALL

Location:

TACSPROD

Appraisal

Appeal Statuses:

February 21, 2024

02/21/24

Quick-Ref / Property ID
R2036610
R2036610

R2058533
R2058533

R2116454
R2116454

R2124790
R2124790

R197780
R197780

R2202898
R2202898

R2028123
R2028123

R1476076
R1476076

R2057387
R2057387

R2044898
R2044898

R231939
R231939

R500782
R500782

AGRE,ERR,SCH,NA,PPPR,PPPS,PPPW,PPDEC,PPSU,PD,DIS,PR,PSN,PS,PSTIP,RPPS,RPPW,DEC,STIP,SU,WD

Date - Time
02/21/24 8:30 AM

02/21/24 8:45 AM

02/21/24 9:00 AM

02/21/24 9:00 AM

02/21/24 9:15 AM

02/21/24 9:30 AM

02/21/24 9:30 AM

02/21/24 9:45 AM

02/21/24 9:45 AM

02/21/24 9:45 AM

02/21/24 10:00

AM

02/21/24 10:15
AM

Printed on 02/12/2024 at 12:42 PM

Type
RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

Appr
WEM

WEM

WEM

WEM

WEM

MRF

SCB

SCB

SCB

ALC

ALC

Case Number

BOPTA-2023-
001

BoPTA-2023-
015

BoPTA-2023-
023

BoPTA-2023-
080

BoPTA-2023-
097

BoPTA-2023-
038

BOPTA-2023-
004

BoPTA-2023-
072

BoPTA-2023-
013

BoPTA-2023-
014

BoPTA-2023-
029

BoPTA-2023-
071

Status
PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Reas

Law

Appellant / Representing
GHAHYASI FAMILY JOINT
T T
Rer

MEHROTRA, ALOK &
MEH ROTRPgeFﬁADHA RANI

Donna Moore

MOORE, DONNA & KIPP
FAMILY TRUST

PARK, DAVID S & PARK, KELLY
S%If
PLINT LLC
Self

Anderson, Steve *
LI, YOU & ZHOU, XIN

CUI, YANG PERRY & ZHU,

JI@\E%IA

ANTON, GEORGINA
ELISABET\%F& WRIGHT,
ANDRE OBERT

Daniel Swehosky

SWEHOSKY, DANIEL

EDGEPLUS PROPERTIES LLC
Self
LEET, BRIAN L & LEET, ANGELA
K
Self
REED, JOSHUA W
Self

HILLSHIRE ESTATES, LOT 42, ACRES 0.45

THORNBROOK, LOT 16, ACRES 0.23

RENAISSANCE POINTE, LOT 3, ACRES 0.30

CORRINE HEIGHTS NO.3, LOT 31, ACRES

RIDGECREST, BLOCK 5, LOT 2, ACRES 0.14

THOMPSON WOODS NO.2, LOT 83, ACRES

THOMPSON HIGHLANDS, LOT 48, ACRES

LOST PARK NO.4, LOT 44, ACRES 0.20

1996-013 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 2, ACRES

1994-094 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, ACRES

BOULEVARD HEIGHTS, BLOCK 1, LOT PT 27,

PINEBROOK TERRACE, LOT 8, ACRES 0.21
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Scheduled Protest Report

Date Range: 02/21/2024 to 02/21/2024

Property Types: ALL

Location:

TACSPROD

Appraisal

Appeal Statuses:

February 21, 2024

02/21/24

Quick-Ref / Property ID
R2074598
R2074598

R478977
R478977

R2206467
R2206467

R2206468
R2206468

R2206470
R2206470

R2214483
R2214483

R2214485
R2214485

R2214486
R2214486

R793573
R793573

R991298
R991298

P2074371
P2074371

AGRE,ERR,SCH,NA,PPPR,PPPS,PPPW,PPDEC,PPSU,PD,DIS,PR,PSN,PS,PSTIP,RPPS,RPPW,DEC,STIP,SU,WD

Date - Time

02/21/24 10:15
AM

02/21/24 10:30
AM

02/21/24 10:45
AM

02/21/24 10:45
AM

02/21/24 10:45
AM

02/21/24 10:45
AM

02/21/24 10:45
AM

02/21/24 10:45
AM

02/21/24 12:30
PM

02/21/24 12:45
PM

02/21/24 1:00 PM

Printed on 02/12/2024 at 12:42 PM

Type
RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RUR

RUR

PP

Appr
ALC

JAW

JAW

JAW

JAW

JAW

JAW

JAW

AGV

AGV

RH

Case Number

BoPTA-2023-
031

BOPTA-2023-
003

BoPTA-2023-
046

BoPTA-2023-
045

BoPTA-2023-
049

BoPTA-2023-
044

BoPTA-2023-
047

BoPTA-2023-
048

BoPTA-2023-
032

BoPTA-2023-
033

BoPTA-2023-
012

Status
PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Reas

Law

Appellant / Representing

VASQUEZ, ANTHONY MARTIN

& VASQUEé,eﬁTEPHANIE

LUDLUM, ROBERT S &
LUDLUI\g,effOANN F

ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER -

BIERLY, JORRNEE BIERLY,

MARGARET J
ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER -

BERLITIGHN A

ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER -

BIERLYTHORRERY F TR &

BIERLY, JEANNETTE H TR
ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER -

BIERLYAERRNEY BIERLY,

JOHN A & THOMPSON, SUSAN

EETAL
ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER -

BIERLYTHORRERY F TR &

BIERLY, JEANNETTE H TR
ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER -

BIERLYTHORRRY F TR &

BIERLY, JEANNETTE H TR
SHEPARD LIV TRUST
Self

SUSBAUER ROAD LLC
Self

John Goldberg

OPEN ADVANCED MRI OF
PORTLAND PS

Legal
WOODHAVEN NO.10, LOT 598, ACRES 0.18

ACRES 4.95, POTENTIAL ADD'L TAX LIABILITY

SCHOLLS HEIGHTS AT SOUTH COOPER
MOUNTAIN, LOT 1, ACRES 7.17

SCHOLLS HEIGHTS AT SOUTH COOPER
MOUNTAIN, LOT 2, ACRES 2.65

SCHOLLS HEIGHTS AT SOUTH COOPER
MOUNTAIN, LOT 3, ACRES 13.34

2020-013 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 2, ACRES
3.31

2020-012 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, ACRES
5.41

2020-012 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 2, ACRES
7.56

ACRES 12.76, CODE SPLIT, POTENTIAL ADD'L
TAX LIABILITY

ACRES 5.44
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Scheduled Protest Report TACSPROD
Date Range: 02/21/2024 to 02/21/2024 Property Types: ALL Location: Appraisal
Appeal Statuses: AGRE,ERR,SCH,NA,PPPR,PPPS,PPPW,PPDEC,PPSU,PD,DIS,PR,PSN,PS,PSTIP,RPPS,RPPW,DEC,STIP,SU,WD

February 21, 2024

02/21/24

Quick-Ref / Property ID Date - Time Type Appr Case Number Status Reas Law Appellant / Representing Legal

P2186550 02/21/24 1:00 PM  PPI KEH BoPTA-2023- PR P PORTLAND PLANT FOODS INC

P2186550 085 Self

R660163 02/21/24 1:15PM IND PWE BoPTA-2023- PR I amazon.com * FIVE OAKS, LOT 11 & PT 18-19, ACRES 43.86

R660163 Lh MAJESTIC WESTMARK

PARTNERS LLC
R2022501 02/21/24 1:15PM IND PWE BoPTA-2023- PR | Mangan, Michael * 1992-028 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 2, ACRES
152 26.00, POTENTIAL ADD'L TAX LIABILITY
R2022501 WHITE OAK RIVER INC

Printed on 02/12/2024 at 12:42 PM
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